
MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Shay Mahnken Pittsburg 190.0 355.0 0

2 Landon Gutschenritter JCN 190.0 255.0 0

3 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 197.6 230.0 0

4 Ethan Vanderweide Horton Chargers 192.8 205.0 0

5 Josh Ernst Lansing Lions 181.4 170.0 0

6 SAM HICKS Basehor Linwood 191.8 170.0 0

7 CARTER TICKLES Basehor Linwood 185.8 140.0 0

Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Shay Mahnken Pittsburg 190.0 420.0 0

2 Ethan Vanderweide Horton Chargers 192.8 385.0 0

3 Landon Gutschenritter JCN 190.0 365.0 0

4 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 197.6 315.0 0

5 Josh Ernst Lansing Lions 181.4 305.0 0

6 SAM HICKS Basehor Linwood 191.8 295.0 0

7 CARTER TICKLES Basehor Linwood 185.8 235.0 0

Male 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Shay Mahnken Pittsburg 190.0 320.0 0

2 Landon Gutschenritter JCN 190.0 265.0 0

3 Ethan Vanderweide Horton Chargers 192.8 255.0 0

4 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 197.6 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 SAM HICKS Basehor Linwood 191.8 240.0 0

6 CARTER TICKLES Basehor Linwood 185.8 225.0 0

7 Josh Ernst Lansing Lions 181.4 180.0 0

Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Shay Mahnken Pittsburg 190.0 1095.0 10

2 Landon Gutschenritter JCN 190.0 885.0 8

3 Ethan Vanderweide Horton Chargers 192.8 845.0 6

4 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 197.6 790.0 4

5 SAM HICKS Basehor Linwood 191.8 705.0 2

6 Josh Ernst Lansing Lions 181.4 655.0 1

7 CARTER TICKLES Basehor Linwood 185.8 600.0 0


